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THE RIGHT-OF-WAY HOLBROOK CORPORATE CENTER, LLC
”°LBR°?5§;§§'7§?5T;§ C7E1'gTER' e LIBER 12550, PG. 710
o ZONE: INDUSTRIAL CORRIDOR DISTRICT 4 , SOURCE: BING MAPS 2024
ZONE: INDUSTRIAL CORRIDOR DISTRICT USE: MULTIPLE INDUSTRIAL / OFFICE 1
USE: MULTIPLE INDUSTRIAL / OFFICE 7 STIRY MASOHRY BULINE
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PROP ASPHALT PAVEMENT IN
THE RIGHT-OF-WAY.

REV. PER PRELIMINARY TOWN
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PARKING REQUIREMENTS o . 5 |
modified during the Town Sl
8
MIN. STALL SIZE §VIL-T.1 9'X19' 9'X19'@60° . 2
PI Board and/or T
ZONING TABLE MIN. AISLE WIDTH SV (ONE WAY TO BE DETERMINED BY PLANNING i annin oara and/or fown w
BOARD) (ONEWAY) I3
<
. =}
ZONE: ICD - INDUSTRIAL CORRIDOR DISTRICT NO LOADING AREAS IN FRONT YARD OR
USE: RESTAURANT W/ DRIVE-THRU (PERMITTED BY SPECIAL PERMIT FROM THE TOWN OF ISLIP ||| MIN. LOADING SETBACK so8475 NOLOADING AREASIN FRONT YARD OR. NA oarda review p rocess.
LANNING BOARD AFTER PUBLIC HEARING PER § 68-466.1L.(2)
MIN. PARKING SETBACK §VI-Q-3.5 5 77 - .
APPLICANT! OWNER INFORMATION " > Please contact the assigned
18 ASSOCIATES 40 (PROPOSED)
410 PARK AVENUE, SUITE 620 MIN. NUMBER OF STALLS §65-408A 37 38 (wm-ﬁ CROSS, ACJ?ESS) | i d
NEW YORK, NY 10022 rt t t
_— planning department staff
EMAL: ADAM@AJMRE COM 1STALL 2 SEATS OR 1 STALL /100 SF OF GFA, WHICHEVER GREATER
PHONE: (516) 637 - 2525 REQUIRED: 3,604 SF / 100 SF = 36.94 STALLS = 37 STALLS H
REQUIRED 36 SEATS / 2 STALLS PER SEAT - 18 STALL
e SRS TR S member if you have
PROPERTY OWNER: 410 PARK AVENUE, SUITE 620 TOTAL REQUIRED STALLS = 37 STALLS TOWN OF ISLIP NOTES
NEW YORK, NY 10022 TOTAL PROVIDED STALLS = 46 STALLS (INCLUSIVE OF 2 ADA STALLS, 2 PULL FORWARD STALLS, 2 MCDELIVERY STALLS & 2 MOBILE ORDER STALLS), u e S i 0 n S re a r i n e a e
1. CONTACT THE ENGINEERING INSPECTOR (5312245360 AT LEAST 48 HOLRS PRIOR TO'START OF ANY WORK. WORK PERFORMED WITHOUT q t g d g th d t
B GERTIFIED T0 Tr AT ARPLCANTS EXPENSE
. COOROIATE AND GOMPLLTE ALL UTILITY RELOGATIONS. ALL UTILTIES SUALL BE INSTALLED BELOW GRADE
BULK REQUIREMENTS FAST FOOD RESTAURANT o B o T T e Shes ko 12265610 5 "
CLEARING LIIT LIES SHALL BE STAKED OUT &Y A LCENSED L b EImiER FENGING SHALL 2
1TEM cope PERMITTED PROPOSED BE ERECTED TO PROTECT on PRIOR TO THE START O ANY ACTIVTIES O STE. ENCING SHALL d t t f t d & o
ZONING TABLE o A and status or an oste 0|3 g
s 5. PLACEMENT OF FiL INSTALLATION OF AETAINING WAL LS, DUMPING OF VATERIAL, EXCAVATION, MINING, OR SIVILAR DISTURBANCE GF LAND 4 2
MIN. LOT AREA §684700 60000 F 151190 SF (3471 AC) ITEM CODE PERMITTED RROPOSED REQUIRES AN PLAN. OF ANY ACTION OF THE ITHOUT APPROVAL IS JECTTO . <4 ES
; - - :
wemommeon - e | [r-tooaTon oA scroer son % 2 o ESAACTION L courhcT T AR HARSHALS FFCE PR T WSTALLATON OF Y FE SERVIGEWATERLNES 70 PROVIE P grap hics. Sla 4
HIGHWAY VIN. LOCATION TO A BUSINESS ; ; y FROPER INSPECTION CoOROIATION [ Z
s684232A s00 2500 7. ALLEXISTING OR PROPOSED SUBSURFACE ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE OR CABL . steeves ¢
DISTRICT ) THE ROUTING PATH LRl 2
MIN. FRONTAGE ON . . 5. ALLRCA AND FILL IATERILS ARE TO 6E PROW AN APPROVED SOURGE. REGYGLED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE AGGREGATE (RCA)IS TO BE 7
e encE sos400 0 wor LocaTeD ATASIGALED | LT 10 SE P S A T A SBTANED o A 0 SpE s SO ERES o IS 1 3
LOGATION RESTRICTIONS §68-423.20 o Vi COMPLIES CONSTRUCTION AND DEM AS SPECIFIED 1 360, "SOLID WASTE z |0 o
I FROVT VARD DA o T TR LA S o AL FL UATERUALS BROUGHT ON I IDENTI~IG THE SOURCE,AND GLANTITY O NATERIALS ALL L 70 PROPOSED SIGNAGE TO BE @
(VETERANS So4724 100 100.1 CANOPY) SATISTY THE REQUIRENENTS OF 151 T 76F OR M 756 PERMITTED UNDER SEPARATE
VEVORIAL HIGHWAY) WAX. PERGENTAGE OF LOT . 25% (EXCLUDING PERWANENT - 10, ALL GAD MATERIALS EXPORTED FROM THE SURJECT PARGEL SHALL B Tom Fach.1
OCCUPANCY 8 CANOPIES FOR ORDER WINDOWS) TIGKETS TO BE RETAINED AND COPIES PROVIDED TO THE THE RECORD APPLICATION
MIN. FRONT YARD §E8472A = 1017 (CANOPY) . THE L MENT SECTION P, 5 SHALL BE FOLLOWED
(LINCOLN AVENUE) - 7 ) MIN. REQUIRED LOT AREA §68-423.6 45,000 SF 151,190 SF 12, APPLICATIONS REQUIRING THE ENTRANCE,
THE NEW YORK o ERosIoN RO PACRD Te AD Shs ats B8 Lo,
MIN, SIDE YARD. 568473 25 924 (BLDG) MIN. WIDTH OF LOT §68-4237 100" 179.22' CONSTRUCTION S SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR USE WITH STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE REFER TO NOTES AND REFERENCES
VIN. REAR YARD Soea7a 3 R [ e—— Soaz0 35 WHEN A DRIVE-THRU ABUTS A NA 15, REFUSEPHGLTESSHAL G2 MANTANED T A°PLIGANT OUINER S0 AS NOT T OFFER XY CXI0US OF OFFENSIVE 0007 D107 SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES,
UG RESIDENTIAL USE OR ZONE s REFERENCES AND SPECIFICATIONS.
HEIGHT § 884684 60 OR 4 STORES 19°0R 1 STORY A MINIMUM QUEUE OF 15 CARS SHALL 14, PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF ANY CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, THE DEDICATION(S) TO THE TOWN OF ISLIP MUST BE RECORDED WITH THE
BE PROVIDED FOR THE DRIVE-THRU 15, PRIOR 10 SSUANGE GF ANY GERTIFIGATE GF OGGUPANCY, THE IGHTING CONTRACTOR OR ELECTRICIAN SHALL PROVIDE AN UNDERVRITER'S v s 50
VAX. AR S o409 035 (529165 57) 003369 F) ||| EXTERIOR SITE IMPROVEVENTS 56842011 SASED ON A VINIVUN VEHICLE ComPLIES " CRGORATORY GERTIFICATE AND LETTEN STATING THE LIGHTS FAVE BEEN ENERGIZED 1P RVE T OUEUNG VEHCLE THIS PLAN TO BE UTILIZED FOR SITE
WIN, LANDSCAPE — LAYOUT PURPOSES ONLY
AREA (EXCLUDING §vI-aa.1 20% (30,238 SF) 75% (114,587 SF) CLEARANCE BETWEEN VEHICLES
BUFFER) THE QUEUE LANE SHALL NOT B2
LOCATED IN ANY FRONT YARD
EXTERIOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS §68423.11A )
MIN. LANDSCAPE 'SECOND FRONT YARD, OR ™
AREA AT FRONT §VIQ3.1 W‘“(fg 1'35%”4“5" 100% (30,310 SF) THROUGH-LOT FRONT YARD 811 DIST 500, SEC 174, BLOCK 1, LOT 3.0 & 45
YARD "
ABYPASS LANE SHALL BE PROVIDED ]
MIN. LANDSCAPE EXTERIOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS §68-423.118 TO ALLOW THE REAR FIVE CARS TO comPLIES L) LAND DEVELOPMENT PLANS e
DEPTH ALONG Se8472A 40 (10' MAX MAY BE wr EXIT THE DRIVE-THRU LANE Bl &
VEERQNS MEMORIAL s . LOCATED IN R.OM.) 2 ‘SIDEWALKS SHALL BE INSTALLED Know what's below. PLAN SCALE:  AS SPECIFIED é A g
HIGHWAY EXTERIOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS §68423.11D ALONG ALL STREET FRONTAGES COMPLIES 28|k g
N ANDSoAE SITE CIVIL AND CONSULTING ENGINEERING e vom sraTe STREET ADDRESS 212125 gl
DEPTH ALONG §68472A 25 37 A :Egigﬂi 252‘5.’2 szI; Eas LAND SURVEYING YOUMUST GALL 11 BEFORE ANY EXGAVATION N/W/C OF VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY 22 E 3 Elg
s Pr i d w|d 8|z
LINCOLN AVENUE P QURED ALONG THE BT PROGRAM MANAGEMENT e (NYS ROUTE 454) & LINCOLN AVENUE 28(8|2 8|3
MIN. REQUIRED sviaas woc COMPLIES AND ANY ADJACENT PUBLIC OR LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
STREET TREES - - INTERNAL ROADWAY AS DIRECTED SUSTAINABLE DESIGN cITy STATE STATUS DATE
EXTERIOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS §68-423.11E
Y THE TONIN ENGIEER TO sCreen PERMITTING SERVICES HOLBROOK, TOWN OF ISLIP NY
VIEW OF HEADLIGHTS OF CARS IN 9 PRELIMINARY  [12/19/2024
DRIVE THROUGH FROM THOSE CARS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRAVELING ON ADJACENT ROADWAY oA o AR £ 01 A3 S A SO P A B B LI o COT LT R
ORWITHIN A SHOPPING CENTER A B COUNTY PLAN CHECKED | TBD
"THE EDUGATION LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK PROHIBITS ANY OUTDOOR DINNG AREAS SHALL BE [ SUFFOLK COUNTY AS-BUILT 8D
'PERSON ALTERING ANYTHING ON THESE DRAWNGS ANDIOR THE 275 BROADHOLLOW ROAD, SUITE 100 L
OnoER TREES AND OTHER STRUCTURES .
'ALICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER. WHERE SUCH ALTERATIONS ARE EXTERIOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS § 65423117 THAT INCORPORATE SHADE SUCH AS MELVILLE, NY 11747 REGIONAL DWG. NO PLAN DESCRIPTION
MADE, THE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER MUST SIGN, SEAL, DATE AND TRELLISES, PERGOLAS, AND/OR Ph 631) 738-1200
DESCRIBE THE FULL EXTENT OF THE ALTERATION ON THE DRAWINGS e e raaies L/C: 31-2917 OVERALL C -3 0 1
ANDIOR IN THE SPECIFICATIONS. (NYS EDUCATION LAW SECTION 7209-2) Bohl E‘ ) 25552
TOWN OF ISLIP APPROVAL www.BohlerEngineering.com | casrue: capio SITE PLAN
L






